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EUL Noortesarja Finaal
Keila, 30.5.2015

1 - 30. May 2015/ a/ 30.05.2015 - 11:00

Event 1 Boys, 50m Freestyle 14 years
30.05.2015 - 11:00 Results
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

1. VOLKOV, Sergei 01 Spordiklubi Garant 25.94 479
2. KISLENKOV, Lev 01 Spordiklubi Nelja Ratsu Klubi 25.95 478
3. MARIN, Dmitri 01 ARGO Ujumisklubi 26.03 474
4. SOVTSA, Mark 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 26.04 473
5. ANDREJEV, Sebastjan 01 ARGO Ujumisklubi 26.28 460
6. PAERISMAA, Uku 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 26.51 449
7. KOZLIK, Jueri 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 27.04 423
8. VENTURINI, Rene 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 27.17 417
9. LATT, Ilja 01 Spordiklubi Nelja Ratsu Klubi 27.20 415

10. ARGE, Anders 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 27.41 406
11. URIKO, Roland Erich 01 Rocca al Mare Kooli SK 27.42 405
12. AMOSENKOV, Aleksander 01 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordikl 27.64 396
13. AHTIAINEN, Alex 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 27.74 391
14. KAMPUS, Aleksander 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 27.91 384
15. ROOSIMAA, Aleksander 01 Audentese Spordiklubi 28.17 374
16. OREHHOV, Daniil 01 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 28.25 371

Event 2 Girls, 50m Freestyle 13 years
30.05.2015 - 11:00 Results
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

1. TOMAK, Kaia Liis 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 28.66 533
2. KAARE, Kertu 02 Orca Swim Club 28.70 530
3. PRIIDEL, Melissa 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 28.74 528
4. ARNDT, Meril 02 Spordiklubi SharK 28.86 522
5. LINT, Laurika 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 28.93 518
6. PALM, Mariliis 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 28.99 515
7. TREIMAN, Grete Anette 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 29.71 478
8. KALVET, Laura 02 Paernu Linna Spordikool 29.74 477
9. KORNET, Diana 02 Spordiklubi SharK 30.15 457

10. KOORT, Karina 02 Keila Swimclub 30.71 433
11. MAETLIK, Elisabet 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 30.88 426
12. DANILOVA, Arina 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 31.21 412
13. POLLISINSKI, Kaisa 02 Spordiklubi SharK 31.44 403
14. VIIDING, Vanessa 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 31.46 403
15. LEIS, Kaileen 02 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordikl 32.25 374
16. VIIK, Jette 02 Spordiklubi SharK 32.26 373
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Event 3 Boys, 50m Freestyle 13 years
30.05.2015 - 11:05 Results
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

1. SIMSON, Andreas 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 26.20 465
2. TAMM, Johan 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 27.05 422
3. MIILPALU, Matteus 02 Wiru Swim 27.35 408
4. KUZMIN, Sergei 02 ARGO Ujumisklubi 27.64 396
5. SALOMON, Georg 02 Spordiklubi SharK 28.57 358
6. VIIRPUU, Jan Joonas 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 28.61 357
7. VISNAPUU, Karl Johannes 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 28.64 356
8. FILIPPOV, Aleksandr 02 Spordiklubi Garant 28.66 355
9. SUUROJA, Carl-Joseph 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 28.70 353

10. ROZENKOV, Ilja 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 29.13 338
11. OPER, Georg 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 29.29 332
12. HODANJONOK, Aleksandr 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 29.63 321
13. MAGILNITSKI, Vladislav 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 29.65 320
14. VALDNER, Daniil 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 30.07 307
15. JAAGU, Juss-Joosep 02 Keila Swimclub 31.03 279

DNF ARUSALU, Emil 02 Keila Swimclub
GK - Swimmer did not finish

Event 4 Girls, 50m Freestyle 12 years
30.05.2015 - 11:10 Results
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

1. HEINLO, Helena 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 28.86 522
2. LESSING, Getriin Marii 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 30.59 438
3. TAMMISTE, Sandra 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.73 432
4. KIVIRAEHK, Kai Liis 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 31.03 420
5. HANSALU, Katriin 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 31.12 416
6. KAUP, Johanna 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 31.52 400
7. KALJUVALD, Tiina Britt 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 31.62 397
8. KLAMAS, Helena 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 31.67 395
9. GUDOVSKAJA, Alisa 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 31.94 385

10. VUTT, Hanna Grete 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 31.98 383
MOORO, Anete 03 Keila Swimclub 31.98 383

12. HALJASORG, Hanna 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.35 370
13. MICHELSON, Kaert 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.82 355
14. TAMM, Elisa 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 32.98 349
15. PIIROJA, Carmen 03 Keila Swimclub 34.40 308

DSQ GRUZDEVA, Vlada 03 Maardu Ujumisklubi 31.67
GA - False Start
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Event 5 Boys, 50m Freestyle 12 years
30.05.2015 - 11:10 Results
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

1. FORSEL, Marcus 03 Keila Swimclub 28.37 366
2. MARRAN, Mihkel Melker 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 29.36 330
3. TAMMER, Toomas Tanel 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 29.85 314
4. TSALOV, Kirill 03 Spordiklubi SharK 29.95 311
5. KRYUKOV, Ilja 03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 30.04 308
6. KIVARI, Kristofer-Jaago 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 30.14 305
7. SOLODOV, Demid 03 Spordiklubi Energia 30.24 302
8. KARATSEVSKI, Nikita 03 Spordiklubi Garant 30.26 301
9. GRITSOK, Alan 03 Spordiklubi Garant 30.42 297

10. SIONBERG, Martin 03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 30.69 289
11. RAADIK, Jorke Patrick 03 Orca Swim Club 30.85 284
12. MINAEV, Maksim 03 Spordiklubi Garant 31.05 279
13. PETROV, Ilja 03 Spordiklubi Garant 31.84 259
14. PRANK, Ervin Otto 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 31.85 258
15. TOMMULA, Markus Erik 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 32.40 245
16. ALEKSEJEV, Daniel 03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 32.52 243

Event 6 Girls, 50m Freestyle 11 years
30.05.2015 - 11:15 Results
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

1. RANNAMETS, Brita 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.44 445
2. ZIRK, Heleri 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 30.77 430
3. VALDMAA, Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 30.94 423
4. PAERN, Brigitte 04 Kristjan Palusalu Spordiklubi 31.40 405
5. VITSUT, Laura 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 31.51 401
6. TREIAL, Elis 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 31.84 388
7. JERJOMENKO, Darja 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 33.18 343
8. VIIDING, Elisabeth 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 33.76 326
9. TINGAEVA, Anastassia 04 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 34.00 319

10. PALU, Kirke 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 34.12 315
11. TALAMANOV, Felicia 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 34.49 305
12. MAAS, Mariliis 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 34.70 300
13. JUUSE, Ester 04 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 34.92 294
14. SOLOM, Eliise 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 34.98 293
15. MAENDMAA, Ronja 04 Spordiklubi SharK 35.34 284
16. VEDEHHOVA, Arina 04 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 36.46 258

Event 7 Boys, 100m Breaststroke 14 years
30.05.2015 - 11:15 Results
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. SOVTSA, Mark 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:11.91 462 33.91 38.00
2. TRETJAKOV, Daniil 01 Spordiklubi Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:13.01 441 35.55 37.46
3. SOODLA, Enrice Mario 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:14.55 415 35.29 39.26
4. PAERISMAA, Uku 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:16.75 380 35.86 40.89
5. ANDREJEV, Sebastjan 01 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:16.89 378 36.77 40.12

MARIN, Dmitri 01 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:16.89 378 36.34 40.55
7. ROOSIMAA, Aleksander 01 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:16.90 378 36.30 40.60
8. LATT, Ilja 01 Spordiklubi Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:17.43 370 36.50 40.93
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EUL Noortesarja Finaal
Keila, 30.5.2015

Event 7, Boys, 100m Breaststroke, 14 years

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

9. KUNDLA, Johannes 01 Orca Swim Club 1:18.38 357 35.81 42.57
10. KIZEL, Aleksandr 01 Spordiklubi Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:18.68 353 36.64 42.04
11. DAVODOV, Maksim 01 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:19.01 348 36.17 42.84
12. HORENZENKO, Denis 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:21.37 319 37.36 44.01
13. ARM, Markus 01 Spordiklubi SharK 1:22.84 302 38.01 44.83
14. KAMPUS, Aleksander 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:23.77 292 39.54 44.23
15. VENTURINI, Rene 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:25.61 274 40.58 45.03
16. OREHHOV, Daniil 01 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:26.98 261 39.98 47.00

Event 8 Girls, 100m Breaststroke 13 years
30.05.2015 - 11:20 Results
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. PRIIDEL, Melissa 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:17.02 530 35.77 41.25
2. ARNDT, Meril 02 Spordiklubi SharK 1:20.75 460 38.39 42.36
3. TOMAK, Kaia Liis 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:23.89 410 39.89 44.00
4. KRIVORUKOVA, Sofja 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:25.96 381 40.56 45.40
5. VIIK, Jette 02 Spordiklubi SharK 1:27.87 357 40.82 47.05
6. MAETLIK, Elisabet 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:28.75 346 43.36 45.39
7. KORNET, Diana 02 Spordiklubi SharK 1:28.76 346 42.38 46.38
8. KARLSON, Grete 02 Orca Swim Club 1:31.88 312 43.12 48.76
9. REBANE, Birgit 02 Paernu Linna Spordikool 1:32.80 303 42.61 50.19

10. SAVILA, Kertu Marie 02 Spordiklubi SharK 1:33.17 299 43.76 49.41
11. HAVI, Janely 02 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordikl1:33.52 296 43.60 49.92
12. ROOSMANN, Kertu Triin 02 Spordiklubi SharK 1:34.28 289 44.97 49.31
13. VIIDING, Vanessa 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:35.26 280 43.85 51.41
14. TELNOVA, Diana 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:37.21 263 46.23 50.98
15. JOGIS, Kirke 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:42.14 227 48.64 53.50

DSQ KOORT, Karina 02 Keila Swimclub 1:27.36 39.57 47.79
BrJ - Illegal downward dolphin kick

Event 9 Boys, 100m Breaststroke 13 years
30.05.2015 - 11:25 Results
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. SIMSON, Andreas 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:15.15 405 35.51 39.64
2. VIIRPUU, Jan Joonas 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:15.62 397 36.27 39.35
3. VISNAPUU, Karl Johannes 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:18.00 362 37.64 40.36
4. OTTI, Andre 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:18.62 353 36.84 41.78
5. KASK, Gregory 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:19.06 348 36.97 42.09
6. ROZENKOV, Ilja 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:19.30 344 36.67 42.63
7. SALOMON, Georg 02 Spordiklubi SharK 1:20.00 335 37.41 42.59
8. KUZMIN, Sergei 02 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:21.18 321 38.13 43.05
9. KARJAGIN, Ilja 02 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 1:26.67 264 40.83 45.84

10. MARTSUK, Aleksandr 02 Spordiklubi Energia 1:26.87 262 41.27 45.60
11. TAMM, Johan 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:27.62 255 41.57 46.05
12. TATAR, Robin 02 Orca Swim Club 1:27.63 255 41.05 46.58
13. MAGILNITSKI, Vladislav 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:29.36 241 42.38 46.98
14. SERGEJEV, Daniil 02 Spordiklubi Garant 1:30.16 234 42.79 47.37
15. VALDNER, Daniil 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:31.71 222 43.28 48.43
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Event 10 Girls, 100m Breaststroke 12 years
30.05.2015 - 11:30 Results
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. HEINLO, Helena 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:22.71 428 39.47 43.24
2. KAUP, Johanna 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:28.75 346 42.15 46.60
3. JOGI, Ida Tuule 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:29.45 338 43.22 46.23
4. HANSALU, Katriin 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:30.21 330 42.55 47.66
5. PUUSEPP, Garita-Beth 03 Orca Swim Club 1:30.27 329 41.62 48.65
6. SUMENKOVA, Adelina 03 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 1:30.63 325 44.05 46.58
7. HANVERE, Hanne Grete 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:32.15 309 43.57 48.58
8. GUDOVSKAJA, Alisa 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:34.00 291 44.43 49.57
9. GASSANOVA, Larissa 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:34.65 285 43.97 50.68

10. VUTT, Hanna Grete 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:35.22 280 44.39 50.83
11. KLAMAS, Helena 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:38.78 251 46.45 52.33
12. KALJUVALD, Tiina Britt 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:39.23 248 46.40 52.83
13. HUETT, Johanna 03 Spordiklubi SharK 1:41.03 235 48.81 52.22
14. FILIPPOVA, Jana 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:41.72 230 48.36 53.36

DSQ GRUZDEVA, Vlada 03 Maardu Ujumisklubi 1:38.41 46.02 52.39
GA - False Start

Event 11 Boys, 50m Breaststroke 12 years
30.05.2015 - 11:35 Results
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

1. MARRAN, Mihkel Melker 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 37.77 298
2. TAMMER, Toomas Tanel 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 38.19 289
3. TSALOV, Kirill 03 Spordiklubi SharK 38.51 281
4. PALVADRE, Christopher 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 38.55 281
5. STEPANOV, Ragner 03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 39.44 262
6. ASTRELIN, Dmitri 03 Spordiklubi Garant 39.69 257
7. SIONBERG, Martin 03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 40.49 242
8. APPEL, Daniil 03 Spordiklubi Energia 41.01 233
9. KRYUKOV, Ilja 03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 41.24 229

10. PRANK, Ervin Otto 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 41.63 223
11. SUMKIN, Maksim 03 Spordiklubi Garant 42.02 216
12. MINAEV, Maksim 03 Spordiklubi Garant 42.35 211
13. JAASKA, Ronald 03 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordikl 42.95 203
14. SAPOVALOV, Oleg 03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 44.20 186

DSQ SUMENKOV, Mark 03 Spordiklubi Garant 41.99
BrH - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish

Event 12 Girls, 50m Breaststroke 11 years
30.05.2015 - 11:35 Results
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

1. VALDMAA, Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 39.73 380
2. RANNAMETS, Brita 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 41.53 333
3. PAERN, Brigitte 04 Kristjan Palusalu Spordiklubi 43.18 296
4. TINGAEVA, Anastassia 04 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 44.33 274
5. VORK, Elisabeth 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 44.66 268
6. REINSALU, Rebecca 04 Keila Swimclub 44.76 266
7. TREIAL, Elis 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 45.45 254
8. TALAMANOV, Felicia 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 45.63 251
9. GUNIN, Gizela 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 45.69 250

10. RASMANN, Simona 04 Spordiklubi SharK 45.70 250
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Event 12, Girls, 50m Breaststroke, 11 years

Rank YB Time Pts

11. JUUSE, Ester 04 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 46.44 238
12. MAENDMAA, Ronja 04 Spordiklubi SharK 46.78 233
13. JAGOMAEGI, Margareta 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 47.00 230
14. PALU, Kirke 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 47.34 225
15. KNJAZEVA, Jelizaveta 04 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 48.78 205

DSQ ADER, Johanna 04 Orca Swim Club 45.31
GA - False Start

Event 13 Boys, 400m Freestyle 14 years
30.05.2015 - 11:40 Results
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

1. MARIN, Dmitri 01 ARGO Ujumisklubi 4:32.13 474
50m: 30.85 30.85 150m: 1:39.84 34.91 250m: 2:50.78 35.36 350m: 4:00.97 34.90

100m: 1:04.93 34.08 200m: 2:15.42 35.58 300m: 3:26.07 35.29 400m: 4:32.13 31.16

2. PRIBLUDNOI, Mihhail 01 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordikl 4:39.30 438
50m: 31.80 31.80 150m: 1:41.13 34.89 250m: 2:52.39 35.85 350m: 4:03.86 35.39

100m: 1:06.24 34.44 200m: 2:16.54 35.41 300m: 3:28.47 36.08 400m: 4:39.30 35.44

3. SOVTSA, Mark 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 4:40.70 432
50m: 31.90 31.90 150m: 1:43.46 35.87 250m: 2:55.34 35.74 350m: 4:07.47 35.89

100m: 1:07.59 35.69 200m: 2:19.60 36.14 300m: 3:31.58 36.24 400m: 4:40.70 33.23

4. KISLENKOV, Lev 01 Spordiklubi Nelja Ratsu Klubi 4:47.64 401
50m: 32.54 32.54 150m: 1:45.90 37.42 250m: 3:00.79 37.42 350m: 4:13.51 36.49

100m: 1:08.48 35.94 200m: 2:23.37 37.47 300m: 3:37.02 36.23 400m: 4:47.64 34.13

5. ARGE, Anders 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 4:48.46 398
50m: 31.89 31.89 150m: 1:44.10 36.86 250m: 2:58.42 37.39 350m: 4:10.70 35.70

100m: 1:07.24 35.35 200m: 2:21.03 36.93 300m: 3:35.00 36.58 400m: 4:48.46 37.76

6. VENTURINI, Rene 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 4:51.62 385
50m: 33.05 33.05 150m: 1:46.41 37.15 250m: 3:01.50 38.17 350m: 4:15.56 36.38

100m: 1:09.26 36.21 200m: 2:23.33 36.92 300m: 3:39.18 37.68 400m: 4:51.62 36.06

7. KADARIK, Kristjan 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 4:52.87 380
50m: 32.94 32.94 150m: 1:46.35 37.08 250m: 3:01.83 37.86 350m: 4:15.76 36.64

100m: 1:09.27 36.33 200m: 2:23.97 37.62 300m: 3:39.12 37.29 400m: 4:52.87 37.11

8. SOODLA, Enrice Mario 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 4:56.36 367
50m: 33.64 33.64 150m: 1:47.50 37.70 250m: 3:03.49 37.74 350m: 4:18.29 37.50

100m: 1:09.80 36.16 200m: 2:25.75 38.25 300m: 3:40.79 37.30 400m: 4:56.36 38.07

9. KOEOEK, Mark 01 Audentese Spordiklubi 4:56.44 367
50m: 33.79 33.79 150m: 1:49.39 37.94 250m: 3:05.47 38.07 350m: 4:22.14 38.12

100m: 1:11.45 37.66 200m: 2:27.40 38.01 300m: 3:44.02 38.55 400m: 4:56.44 34.30

10. KAMPUS, Aleksander 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 4:56.79 365
50m: 33.49 33.49 150m: 1:47.81 37.67 250m: 3:03.42 38.08 350m: 4:20.24 37.84

100m: 1:10.14 36.65 200m: 2:25.34 37.53 300m: 3:42.40 38.98 400m: 4:56.79 36.55

11. VARES, Kaarup 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 4:59.11 357
50m: 34.25 34.25 150m: 1:50.47 38.46 250m: 3:07.23 38.62 350m: 4:23.56 38.13

100m: 1:12.01 37.76 200m: 2:28.61 38.14 300m: 3:45.43 38.20 400m: 4:59.11 35.55

12. KALJUVEE, O'Brock Toomas 01 Wiru Swim 5:00.74 351
50m: 32.67 32.67 150m: 1:48.30 38.42 250m: 3:05.84 38.63 350m: 4:23.03 38.68

100m: 1:09.88 37.21 200m: 2:27.21 38.91 300m: 3:44.35 38.51 400m: 5:00.74 37.71

13. PILL, Kairo 01 Spordiklubi Nelja Ratsu Klubi 5:01.26 349
50m: 32.18 32.18 150m: 1:48.71 38.95 250m: 3:05.64 38.98 350m: 4:24.77 39.52

100m: 1:09.76 37.58 200m: 2:26.66 37.95 300m: 3:45.25 39.61 400m: 5:01.26 36.49
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Event 13, Boys, 400m Freestyle, 14 years

Rank YB Time Pts

14. KOZLIK, Jueri 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 5:06.99 330
50m: 33.59 33.59 150m: 1:51.14 39.12 250m: 3:10.91 39.70 350m: 4:30.12 38.11

100m: 1:12.02 38.43 200m: 2:31.21 40.07 300m: 3:52.01 41.10 400m: 5:06.99 36.87

15. KOLLI, Karl Aleksander 01 Wiru Swim 5:07.37 329
50m: 34.15 34.15 150m: 1:51.98 39.57 250m: 3:11.69 39.62 350m: 4:30.42 38.82

100m: 1:12.41 38.26 200m: 2:32.07 40.09 300m: 3:51.60 39.91 400m: 5:07.37 36.95

DSQ RJABTSUN, Vitali 01 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 4:56.14
GA - False Start

50m: 32.07 32.07 150m: 1:45.76 37.36 250m: 3:02.44 38.19 350m: 4:18.61 38.24
100m: 1:08.40 36.33 200m: 2:24.25 38.49 300m: 3:40.37 37.93 400m: 4:56.14 37.53

Event 14 Girls, 400m Freestyle 13 years
30.05.2015 - 11:50 Results
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

1. LINT, Laurika 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 4:47.56 542
50m: 31.63 31.63 150m: 1:42.68 36.53 250m: 2:57.29 37.28 350m: 4:11.78 37.39

100m: 1:06.15 34.52 200m: 2:20.01 37.33 300m: 3:34.39 37.10 400m: 4:47.56 35.78

2. PRIIDEL, Melissa 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 5:02.13 467
50m: 33.29 33.29 150m: 1:51.08 39.53 250m: 3:09.71 39.21 350m: 4:26.67 37.93

100m: 1:11.55 38.26 200m: 2:30.50 39.42 300m: 3:48.74 39.03 400m: 5:02.13 35.46

3. PALM, Mariliis 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 5:06.42 448
50m: 33.22 33.22 150m: 1:49.79 38.89 250m: 3:08.10 39.08 350m: 4:27.07 39.48

100m: 1:10.90 37.68 200m: 2:29.02 39.23 300m: 3:47.59 39.49 400m: 5:06.42 39.35

4. KALVET, Laura 02 Paernu Linna Spordikool 5:20.24 392
50m: 34.82 34.82 150m: 1:55.65 40.79 250m: 3:18.98 42.00 350m: 4:41.66 41.36

100m: 1:14.86 40.04 200m: 2:36.98 41.33 300m: 4:00.30 41.32 400m: 5:20.24 38.58

5. KRIVORUKOVA, Sofja 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 5:23.14 382
50m: 36.85 36.85 150m: 1:59.47 41.45 250m: 3:22.30 41.34 350m: 4:43.83 40.46

100m: 1:18.02 41.17 200m: 2:40.96 41.49 300m: 4:03.37 41.07 400m: 5:23.14 39.31

6. POLLISINSKI, Kaisa 02 Spordiklubi SharK 5:23.75 380
50m: 37.34 37.34 150m: 1:59.86 41.50 250m: 3:22.75 41.76 350m: 4:45.31 41.39

100m: 1:18.36 41.02 200m: 2:40.99 41.13 300m: 4:03.92 41.17 400m: 5:23.75 38.44

7. RAASMAN, Betti Nora 02 Keila Swimclub 5:30.22 358
50m: 35.98 35.98 150m: 2:00.10 43.03 250m: 3:25.78 42.83 350m: 4:50.57 42.07

100m: 1:17.07 41.09 200m: 2:42.95 42.85 300m: 4:08.50 42.72 400m: 5:30.22 39.65

8. VIIK, Jette 02 Spordiklubi SharK 5:41.38 324
50m: 36.30 36.30 150m: 2:02.08 44.01 250m: 3:30.75 44.21 350m: 4:59.30 43.71

100m: 1:18.07 41.77 200m: 2:46.54 44.46 300m: 4:15.59 44.84 400m: 5:41.38 42.08

9. SAVILA, Kertu Marie 02 Spordiklubi SharK 5:42.52 320
50m: 38.06 38.06 150m: 2:05.05 44.11 250m: 3:33.38 43.91 350m: 5:01.96 44.30

100m: 1:20.94 42.88 200m: 2:49.47 44.42 300m: 4:17.66 44.28 400m: 5:42.52 40.56

10. ROOSMANN, Kertu Triin 02 Spordiklubi SharK 5:47.80 306
50m: 38.30 38.30 150m: 2:04.73 43.72 250m: 3:35.04 45.50 350m: 5:05.07 44.91

100m: 1:21.01 42.71 200m: 2:49.54 44.81 300m: 4:20.16 45.12 400m: 5:47.80 42.73

11. MAETLIK, Elisabet 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 6:00.45 275
50m: 38.31 38.31 150m: 2:10.89 47.22 250m: 3:47.19 47.99 350m: 5:18.94 44.84

100m: 1:23.67 45.36 200m: 2:59.20 48.31 300m: 4:34.10 46.91 400m: 6:00.45 41.51

12. HOOLMA, Meylin 02 Spordiklubi Garant 6:03.28 269
50m: 36.65 36.65 150m: 2:04.88 45.95 250m: 3:39.23 47.80 350m: 5:15.95 48.35

100m: 1:18.93 42.28 200m: 2:51.43 46.55 300m: 4:27.60 48.37 400m: 6:03.28 47.33
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Event 14, Girls, 400m Freestyle, 13 years

Rank YB Time Pts

13. HAVI, Janely 02 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordikl 6:07.81 259
50m: 41.05 41.05 150m: 2:12.88 47.08 250m: 3:47.48 47.31 350m: 5:21.53 47.03

100m: 1:25.80 44.75 200m: 3:00.17 47.29 300m: 4:34.50 47.02 400m: 6:07.81 46.28

14. SOON, Liis 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 6:11.54 251
50m: 42.93 42.93 150m: 2:17.37 47.42 250m: 3:53.68 48.36 350m: 5:28.73 46.68

100m: 1:29.95 47.02 200m: 3:05.32 47.95 300m: 4:42.05 48.37 400m: 6:11.54 42.81

15. KUEBAR, Paula 02 Paernu Linna Spordikool 6:15.94 242
50m: 40.53 40.53 150m: 2:14.87 48.53 250m: 3:53.97 49.59 350m: 5:32.28 48.78

100m: 1:26.34 45.81 200m: 3:04.38 49.51 300m: 4:43.50 49.53 400m: 6:15.94 43.66

Event 15 Boys, 200m Freestyle 13 years
30.05.2015 - 12:05 Results
Points: FINA 2014

